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MUHLENBERG JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL WINTER SPORTS
Sports and Coaching Contact

(9" graders only may play on High School Teams when
appropriate)

Boys Basketball--Coach Santiago:
santiagoe@muhlsdki2.net

Girls Basketball—Coach Colon: davidcolonjr@icloud.com
Boys and Girls Swimming (9" grade only)
Coach Eisenhofer: eisenhofert@muhlsdkli2.net
Wrestling—Coach Scheck: schecke@muhlsdki2.net

Boys and Girls Bowling (9'" grade only):
Coach Wolfe—wolfer@muhlsdkli2.net

Cheer: Coach Gilmore: gilmoreau@muhlsdkl2.net

Athletic Trainers
Dan Kropf—kropfk@muhlsdkl2.net
Ashley Care—carea@muhlsdkl2.net




